10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Agent Name

Manpreet Gill
Faisal Susiwala
Mani Batoo
Peter Hogeterp
Fatima Bregman
Ryan Abbassi
Claudio Cerrito
Alexander Wilson
Adam Schickedanz
Claude Vallee
Michael Majeski
Penny Pei

Chuck Hogeterp
Wendy Zheng
Sonia Tarabay
Ron Steenbergen
Phil Spoelstra
Jamie Dempster
Rutul Vadadoriya
Joanie Lavoie
Barry Kazandjian
Raphael Grondin
Alexandre Gauthier
Sarah Justason
Jimmy Lemieux
David Soberano
Gabirielle D'Anjou
Clare Packer
Mustafa Zia
David Pang
Adam DeGroote
Tonya Mclntyre
Brad Colbert
Olivier St-Pierre

Marius Kerkhoff

Office Name

RE/MAX Westcoast

RE/MAX Twin City Faisal Susiwala Realty
RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc

RE/MAX Escarpment Realty, Inc.
RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd

RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd

RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd

RE/MAX Wealth Builders Real Estate
RE/MAX All-Stars Realty Inc

RE/MAX Signature Inc

RE/MAX Specialists Majeski Group
RE/MAX Realtron Lucky Penny Homes Realty
RE/MAX Escarpment Realty, Inc.
RE/MAX Realtron Wendy Zheng Realty
RE/MAX Elite

RE/MAX Centre City Realty Inc

RE/MAX Centre City Phil Spoelstra Realty Inc.

RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd

RE/MAX Metropolis Realty

RE/MAX Plus Inc

RE/MAX 3000

RE/MAX Professionnel Inc

RE/MAX Du Cartier Bonjour

RE/MAX East Coast Elite Realty
RE/MAX Crystal

RE/MAX Realtron David Soberano Group
RE/MAX Futur Inc

RE/MAX Excellence

RE/MAX Centre Mustafa Zia Realty
RE/MAX Crossroads Realty Inc.
RE/MAX Twin City Realty Inc

RE/MAX Hallmark First Group Realty Ltd
RE/MAX Realty Specialists

RE/MAX de FrancheVille Inc

RE/MAX A-B Realty Ltd

City

Richmond
Cambridge
Brampton
Stoney Creek
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Stouffville
Boucherville
Mississauga
Markham
Stoney Creek
Toronto
Sherwood Park
London
London
Toronto
Markham
Chambly
Montreal
Granby
St-Jerome
Fredericton
Sainte-Théréese
Toronto
Chateauguay
Edmonton
Mississauga
Markham
Brantford
Pickering

St John's
Trois-Rivieres

Norwich

January - September 2025 | Individual | Residential

State/Province

British Columbia

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Quebec

Quebec

Quebec

New Brunswick

Quebec

Ontario

Quebec

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Newfoundland and Labrador

Quebec

Ontario

Country

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Agent Name

Pierre-Yves Cloutier
Mandeep Dhesi
Andrew Conti
Jamil Demers
Holly Cascanette
Jennifer Clements
Dominic Tremblay
Joy Verde
Dorothy Harrison
Alket Kulla
Michael Liu
Claudia Ponce
Moe Asgarian
Yanick Dagenais
Derek Jerome
Elena Cipriano
Yannick Gingras
Ranjit Nijjar
Kelsey Belluz
Kristine Johnson
Mathew Said Morley
Darcy Powlik
Sara Kalke
Anabelle Dallaire
Ronni Lister
Tanvir Jhajj

Kim Dionne
Jordan Lotoski
Gary Betts
Claude Lessard
Michel Salomon
Sunny Purewal
Anuja Kumarasamy
Harry Singh

Mary Lou Tallon

Office Name

RE/MAX Actif Inc

RE/MAX Excellence Real Estate
RE/MAX West Realty Inc

RE/MAX L'Espace

RE/MAX Parry Sound-Muskoka Realty Ltd
RE/MAX Realtron Turnkey Realty
RE/MAX Performance Inc
RE/MAX Hallmark Joy Verde Group Realty
RE/MAX Hallmark First Group Realty Ltd
RE/MAX Hallmark Eastern Realty
RE/MAX Crest Realty

RE/MAX Actif Inc

RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Ltd
RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Group
RE/MAX Extra Inc

RE/MAX Escarpment Realty Inc
RE/MAX Evolution

RE/MAX Realty Services Inc
RE/MAX Generations Realty
RE/MAX Absolute Realty, Inc
RE/MAX First

RE/MAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
RE/MAX Real Estate (Edmonton)
RE/MAX Energie Inc

RE/MAX Ocean Pacific

RE/MAX Excellence Real Estate
RE/MAX Du Cartier Bonjour
RE/MAX First

RE/MAX Realty Specialists Inc
RE/MAX du Cartier

RE/MAX Crystal

RE/MAX Realty Services Inc
RE/MAX Realtron AD Team Realty
RE/MAX Gold Realty Inc.

RE/MAX Nova

City

St Bruno
Mississauga
Kleinburg
Montreal
Parry Sound
Newmarket
St Remi
Toronto

Ajax
Peterborough
Richmond

St Bruno
Toronto
Ottawa
Beloeil
Burlington
St-jean-sur-Richelieu
Brampton
Thunder Bay
Ottawa
Calgary
Leduc
Edmonton
Jonquiere
Courtenay
Mississauga
St-Jerome
Calgary
Mississauga
Laval
Sainte-Thérése
Brampton
Ajax
Brampton

Dartmouth

January - September 2025 | Individual | Residential

State/Province

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Alberta

Alberta

Alberta

Quebec

British Columbia

Ontario

Quebec

Alberta

Ontario

Quebec

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Nova Scotia

Country

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Agent Name

Genevieve Monty
David Pellettier
Scarlett Strati
Eric Desjean
Yasser Khalaf
Felix Robitaille
Andrew Howell
Matthew Mah
Tanya Cloutier
Jesse Arora

Joe Saraceni

Francesco DeDominicis

Prabhjot Arora

Ellen Guan

Abdelkamel Khaled-Khodja

Terry Isaryk
Bobbi Tienkamp
Vesna Kolenc
Carrie Kwai
Garry Thind
Darren Balaberda
Armin Grigaitis
Casey Boyne
Frederic Synnett
Adam Schmalz
Helene Vaillancourt
Karen Redden
Joshua Boyne
Lally Thapar

Sarah Stapleton

Office Name

RE/MAX Professionnel Inc

RE/MAX First

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc.

RE/MAX Actif Inc
RE/MAX Nova

RE/MAX Action Realty
RE/MAX Sarnia Realty Inc
RE/MAX Excel Titan
RE/MAX D'Abord Inc

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc

RE/MAX West Signature Realty Inc.

RE/MAX Experts

RE/MAX Realty Services Inc
RE/MAX Westcoast

RE/MAX Platine

RE/MAX Performance Realty
RE/MAX of Swift Current
RE/MAX PREMIER INC.
RE/MAX Crest Realty
RE/MAX Gold Realty Inc.
RE/MAX Blue Chip Realty
RE/MAX By the Bay Brokerage
RE/MAX Grande Prairie
RE/MAX Direct Inc.

RE/MAX P A Realty

RE/MAX Professionnel Inc
RE/MAX Northwest Realty
RE/MAX Grande Prairie
RE/MAX Realty Services Inc

RE/MAX Du Cartier

City

Granby
Calgary
Burlington

St Bruno
Halifax
Whitehorse
Sarnia
Richmond Hill
Sherbrooke
Brampton
Toronto
Vaughan
Mississauga
Richmond
Brossard
Winnipeg
Swift Current
Woodbridge
Richmond
Brampton
Yorkton
Honey Harbour
Grande Prairie
Gatineau
Prince Albert
Granby
Kenora
Grande Prairie
Brampton

Montreal
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State/Province

Quebec

Alberta

Ontario

Quebec

Nova Scotia

Yukon

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

Quebec

Manitoba

Saskatchewan

Ontario

British Columbia

Ontario

Saskatchewan

Ontario

Alberta

Quebec

Saskatchewan

Quebec

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Quebec

Country

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada



